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Campeonato Regional de Verao (Infantis)
Faro, 28- - 29-6-2014
Prova 27 Masc., 200m Mariposa Absolutos
29-06-2014 - 17:20 Startlist

TAC Inf B Inf. B: 3:27.78 / TAC Inf A Inf. A: 3:15.81 / TAC Juv B Juv. B: 2:51.34 / TAC Juv A Juv. A: 2:43.75 / TAC Jun Jun: 2:40.24 /

TAC Sen Sen: 2:32.63

Pista Nome Ano Catg
Sérieldel
1 Goncalo Gualberto Barbara 00 Inf.A
2 Ricardo Cristovao Martins 01 Inf.B
3 Miguel Duarte Pereira 00 Inf. A
EXH 4 Andre Sousa Gongalves 95 Sen
5 Claudio Alexandre Rodrigues 00 Inf. A
6 Diogo Andre Ribeiro 00 Inf.A
7 Goncalo Duarte Santos 00 Inf.A
8 Tiago Lucas Goncalves 00 Inf.A

Clube

Portinado
Tavira Natacéo

Natacao de Olh&do
Natacao de Olh&do

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Tavira Natagdo

Natacéo de Faro

Tavira Natagdo

Tp inscricéo

3:10.36
2:45.62
2:30.06
2:18.16
2:28.90
2:41.54
2:51.36
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